THE DATASHEET OF
BPH
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Specifications are subject to change without notice  UDM35 DS ENG   120523 	 1
UDM35
•	 Multi-input modular instrument 3 1/2 DGT LED
•	 0.1% RDG  basic accuracy
•	 TRMS  AC  current and voltage measurements

Slot D
Options
How to order   UDM35 XXX XX XX X XX
•	 Front protection degree: IP67, NEMA12, NEMA4x
“Indoor use only”
•	 Linearization of Hz inputs up to 16 points
How to order UdmSoft-kit
UdmSoft-kit: software plus communication cable for pro-
gramming UDM35 by means of PC.
UdmSoft: software for programming UDM35/40/60 by
means of PC, downloadable from www.carlogavazzi.com.
(*):	 The two analogue
outputs cannot be
used at the same
time. It is possible
to plug in only one
module by instru-
ment.
(**):	 Special version
HSX01 with same
signal input range as
HSX and extended
Max. indication of
0.24-2.4-6A DC/AC
24-240-600V DC/
AC is available on
request.
2	 Specifications are subject to change without notice  UDM35 DS ENG   120523
UDM35
Analogue inputs	 Channels and variable
	 BQ LSX module	 1, mA and V DC/AC
	 BQ LSE/LSF module	 1, mA and V DC/AC + AUX
	 BQ HSX module	 1, A and V DC/AC
	 BQ TRX module	 1, temperature
	 BQ TRX module	 1, resistance
	 BQTF1 module	 2, frequency
	 BQTF2 module	 2, frequency
Type of input
	 NPN (DC)		  Signal level: ON < 2VDC,
OFF open collector (leak-
age current <=1mA).
	 PNP (DC)		  Signal level: ON >10VDC,
OFF open collector (leak-
age current <=1mA).
	 NAMUR (DC)		  Signal level: ON <=
1mADC, OFF >= 2.2
mADC.
	 TTL (DC)			  Signal level: ON >4VDC,
OFF<=2VDC.
	 Free of voltage contact(DC)	 Input load: ON <1kohm,
OFF >20kohm.
	 Voltage (AC) up to 100VAC	 Signal level: ON > 2VAC
(5.65 Vpp).
	 Voltage (AC) up to 500VAC	 Signal level: ON > 9VAC
(25.4 Vpp).
Digital inputs	 Incl. in the measuring module